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218987 Adams , Dylan M 8 - X
207142 Arredondo , Kelly F 9 2014 X
130570 Ashworth , Kelly F 11 2012 X
222518 Back , Noah M 8 - X
206611 Baker , Grace F 10 2013 X
157951 Baker , Hannah Brooke F 11 2012 C
184804 Baker , Houston M 11 2012 X
98998 Begley , BreAnna F 12 2011 X

222912 Begley , Jason A M 9 2014 X
152683 Ben , Watts M 11 2012 X
90313 Beverly , Braxton M 11 2012 X

235617 Beverly , Simone F 8 - X
209813 Blair , James M 11 2012 X
235616 Blair , Katelyn F 8 - X
235618 Brewer , Taylor F 7 - X
149725 Brock , Courtney F 11 2012 X
132434 Brock , Meghan F 12 2011 X
218491 Bryant , Carmen M 11 2012 X
194012 Burris , Makayla  F 10 2013 X
207137 Butler , Devin M 8 - X
184791 Caldwell , Ethan M 10 2013 X
152706 Campbell , Bailey F 11 2012 X
99157 Campbell , Brandon M 12 2011 X
98991 Campbell , Brooke F 12 2011 X
99000 Campbell , Jamie F 12 2011 X

176064 Campbell , Katie Jo F 9 2014 X
200101 Campbell , Kayce Rae F 5 - X
231950 Campbell , Tyler  M 10 2013 X
184808 Caudill , Austin M 10 2013 X
228024 Caudill , Chandler M 9 2014 X
107068 Caudill , Christopher Shawn M 12 2011 X
225168 Caudill , Haley F 7 - X
132424 Caudill , Rebekah F 12 2011 X
222968 Charles , Derrick M 10 2013 X
222969 Claussen , Frank M 9 2014 X
186519 Claussen , Hanna F 12 2011 X
220784 Collins , Hannah Kaitlyn F 9 2014 C
184802 Colwell , Andrew M 10 2013 X
107091 Colwell , Bradley M 12 2011 X
208304 Combs , Austin M 9 2014 X
222970 Combs , Austin D M 9 2014 X
208307 Combs , Chris M 11 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 29e35b1a11a67a7612317b345e8279a3 2015-05-05 09:32:53

Digitally signed by Randy Napier (randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us) May 6, 2015 14:37:28 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

208308 Combs , Colby M 12 2011 X
206603 Combs , Dagen M 10 2013 X
218475 Combs , Hayley F 9 2014 X
150386 Combs , Jordan M 11 2012 X
150230 Combs , Joshua M 12 2011 X
208309 Combs , Logan M 11 2012 X
96808 Combs , Zac M 11 2012 X
98992 Coots , Dallas F 12 2011 X

113918 Coots , Perri F 12 2011 X
184806 Cornett , Cameron M 10 2013 X
232300 Cornett , Dylan M 7 - X
207147 Cornett , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X
163265 Cornett , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
150387 Cornett , Kyle M 11 2012 X
202176 Cornett , Richard M 9 2014 X
174559 Cottongame , Braxton M 9 2014 X
149719 Couch , Courtney F 11 2012 X
185466 Couch , Keisha F 10 2013 X
132527 Couch , Kiana F 12 2011 X
202108 Couch , Ryan M 8 - X
200095 Creech , Aspyn F 9 2014 X
230124 Curry , Dalton M 7 - X
130569 Curry , Rachel F 11 2011 X
188989 Daniels  , Hannah F 8 - C
188986 Daniels , Alyssa Hope F 8 - C
159144 Daniels , Hillary Brenda F 11 2012 C
228025 Davidson , Kameron M 10 2013 X
235612 Day , Brianna  F 7 - X
220786 Deaton , Natalie Paige F 9 2014 C
94260 Dixon , Brody M 9 2014 X

206604 Dixon , Christopher M 11 2012 X
206605 Dixon , Lucas M 11 2012 X
206610 Dixon , Morgan F 10 2013 X
220788 Dixon , Morgyn Baylee Breonna F 10 2013 C
194849 Dunn , Travis M 11 2012 X
186525 Dunnigan , Brianna F 10 2013 X
188988 Easterling  , Jasmine Paige F 12 2011 X/C
130583 Eddington , Morgan F 11 2012 X
218986 Eddington , Rylan M 8 - X
206606 Eldridge , Alex M 11 2012 X
152696 Eldridge , Tyler M 11 2012 X
202106 Estep , Parker M 9 2014 X
185458 Evans , Keisha F 10 2013 X
113916 Evans , Whitney F 12 2011 X
176060 Eversole , Cassie F 11 2012 X
200098 Eversole , Emilee F 8 - X
107024 Eversole , Morgan F 12 2011 X
185698 Farris , Jacob M 11 2012 X
218477 Feltner , Kristin F 11 2012 X
208310 Feltner , Tanner M 11 2012 X
226815 Fields , Cassie F 9 2014 X
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174558 Fields , Dylan M 9 2014 X
188993 Fleming  , Kaylee Brooke F 10 2013 X
220790 Foster , Michelle Virginia F 10 2013 C
213999 Francis , Matt M 9 2014 X
222972 Franks , Gavin S M 9 2014 X
143612 Fugate , Lauren F 9 2014 X
230125 Gambell , Ben M 7 - X
207143 Gambill , Erin F 9 2014 X
220783 Gamble , Aspin Jade F 9 2014 C
99131 Garry , Josh M 12 2011 X

152276 Gayheart , Cody M 9 2014 X
185455 Gordon , Whitley F 10 2013 X
218473 Grigsby , Akeyla F 9 2014 X
218476 Haddix , Lexi F 9 2014 X
214000 Hall , Dylan M 10 2013 X
207138 Hall , Jason M 8 - X
235613 Hall , Sydni F 7 - X
96807 Harvey , Brecken M 11 2012 X

107016 Herald , Amey F 10 2013 X
207133 Herald , Charles M 11 2012 X
107011 Herald , Eula F 10 2013 X
220787 Herald , Kaitlyn Briane F 9 2014 C
185459 Hicks , Emilie F 10 2013 X
162218 Hill , Austin M 10 2013 X
96813 Hogan , Benjamin M 10 2013 X

207140 Holbrook , Parker M 7 - X
235611 Holcomb , Natalie F 7 - X
96692 Holland , Tyler M 12 2011 X

143619 Hollifield , Caitilyn F 12 2011 X
207141 Hudson , Matthew M 8 - X
222973 Huff , Shawn M 9 2014 X
230122 Hughes , Anthony M 10 2013 X
96809 Hughes , Michael Brit M 10 2013 X

200100 Hurt , Allanh F 7 - X
75649 Hurt , Evan M 11 2012 X
96698 Hurt , Kevin M 12 2011 X

149965 Hurt , Morgan F 11 2012 X
164738 Ison , Madison F 10 2013 C
235614 Ison , Morgan F 8 - X
208311 Jent , Dustin M 12 2011 X
96812 Jett , Tucker M 10 2008 X

231255 Johnson , Nick M 11 2012 X
218492 Johnson , Skylar M 9 2014 X
188994 Jones  , Megan Leigh F 10 2013 C
218474 Jones , Courtney F 9 2014 X
176066 Jones , Katilin F 9 2014 X
206612 Kersey , Makenna F 10 2013 X
218985 King , Cameron M 8 - X
159145 Krasnopolsky , Allexys Brooke F 11 2012 C
206607 Krumm , John M 10 2013 X
222975 Lawson , Donivan M 9 2014 X
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208302 Lawson , Dustin M 9 2014 X
208306 Lawson , Justin M 11 2012 X
150412 Lawson , Tyler M 11 2010 X
185717 Lewis , Josh M 11 2012 X
185468 Lewis , Megan F 11 2012 X
174560 Long , Ronnie M 9 2014 X
222976 Long , William M 9 2014 X
98990 Lowe , Kelsey F 12 2011 X

200096 Luttrell , Sheridan  F 8 - X
235636 Maggard , Kylea F 7 - X
99156 Martin , Justin M 12 2010 X

185462 Mayhew , Alexa F 10 2013 X
98995 McINTYRE , Lindsey F 12 2011 X

143654 Mcintyre , Kynsi F 12 2011 C
94521 Melton , Hannah F 11 2012 X

150231 Melton , Joseph M 11 2012 X
207144 Melton , Tabitha F 9 2014 X
176065 Miller , Alex F 9 2014 X
184799 Miller , Braxton M 10 2013 X
184810 Miller , Ethan M 10 2013 X
184803 Miller , Shy M 12 2011 X
207145 Miller , Vada F 9 2014 X
218984 Miller , Zak M 8 - X
194005 Miniard , Jasmine F 10 2013 X
143610 Minks , Madison F 11 2012 X
149971 Miracle , Danielle F 11 2012 X
133870 Moore , Kasey F 12 2011 X
207139 Morgan , Jackson M 7 - X
194011 Mullins , Damara F 12 2011 X
222977 Mullins , Timothy M 10 2013 X
96810 Mullis , Jake M 10 2013 X

222978 Napier , Dylan M 10 2013 X
143656 Napier , Kassidi F 11 2012 C
94258 Napier , Seth M 11 2012 X
94259 Neace , Austin M 12 2011 X

184812 Noble , Donnie M 10 2013 X
209556 Noble , Taylor F 9 2014 X
200099 Noe , Kamryn F 9 2014 X
99002 Noyes , Courtney F 12 2011 X

235615 Pennington , Arriana  F 7 - X
185446 Perkins , Gabby F 12 2011 X
143614 Pigman , Katie F 9 2014 X
222979 Poff , Joseph M 11 2012 X
143621 Pollard , Jamie F 8 - X
202113 Pratt , Tanner M 10 2013 X
94257 Pray , Nathan M 12 2011 X

206613 Rhodes , Kimberley F 10 2013 X
188984 Rhodes , Kimberly Mae F 10 2013 C
176062 Riddle , Kim F 12 2011 X
222980 Riley , Ethan C M 12 2011 X
207136 Ritchie , Alex M 8 - X
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206608 Ritchie , Patrick M 12 2011 X
228181 Robers , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
143655 Roberts , Danielle F 12 2011 C
208305 Roberts , Dustin M 10 2013 X
200105 Sarah , Fugate F 12 2011 X
94519 Sheffield , Shelby F 12 2011 X

196783 Shepherd , Dakota F 9 2014 X
143617 Shepherd , Lana F 12 2011 X
99133 Shepherd , Michael M 12 2011 X

130582 Sizemore , Allie F 11 2012 X
195319 Sizemore , Corey M 10 2013 X
152698 Sizemore , Garrett M 11 2012 X
231257 Sizemore , Michael M 11 2012 X
94524 Sluss , Madeline F 11 2012 X

208303 Smith , Austin M 9 2014 X
185715 Smith , Carl J M 12 2011 X
150232 Smith , Chad M 11 2012 X
202181 Smith , Corey M 9 2014 X
132441 Smith , Kassandra F 12 2011 X
218988 Smith , Ryan M 8 - X
75651 Smith , Ryan M 10 2010 X

222981 Smith , Zachary A M 11 2012 X
222982 Smith , Zachary W M 9 2014 X
59411 Spurlock , Courtney F 12 2011 C

207134 Spurlock , Hunter M 9 2014 X
202110 Spurlock , Trevor M 8 - X
117091 Stacy , Travis M 12 2012 X
212324 Standafer , Caleb M 9 2014 X
220792 Steele , Brooklyn May F 9 2014 C
152688 Stidham , AJ M 12 2011 X
222983 Stidham , Dakota M M 10 2013 X
188987 Stollings , Emily Ann F 7 - C
162221 Stollings , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
103326 Stone , Katie F 12 2011 X
235619 Sturgill , Desiree F 7 - X
207135 Summerset , Noah M 9 2014 X
189901 Tobler , Damon M 10 2013 X
196784 Trent , Savannah F 9 2014 X
220785 Turner , Autumn Jewell F 9 2014 C
194010 Turner , Lisa  F 11 2012 X
162217 Turner , Matthew M 11 2012 X
200097 Vires , Brittany  F 8 - X
132437 Wagers , Amber F 12 2011 X
174561 Walker , Colten M 9 2014 X
220794 Walker , Laken Alexandria F 9 2014 C
94522 Walker , Mahala F 11 2012 X

152684 Watts , Ben M 11 2012 X
96814 Watts , John M 10 2013 X

113919 Watts , Tori F 12 2011 X
222984 Whitaker , Gregory I M 10 2013 X
207146 White , Erika F 11 2012 X
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216754 Whitmore , Braxton M 12 2011 X
113913 Williams , Ariel F 12 2011 X
184790 Williams , Austin M 10 2013 X
185465 Wilson , Daisa F 11 2012 X
206614 Wilson , Dasia F 11 2012 X
184807 Wolllum , Jeremy M 10 2013 X
208301 Woolum , Jacob M 9 2014 X
188985 Wooten , Kaytlin Faith F 10 2013 C
96700 Wooton , Brandon M 12 2011 X

150103 Wyrick , Tate M 11 2012 X
218832 Young , Jeffery M 12 2011 X
206616 Zendajas , Lucy F 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Castle, Jon 
Couch, Justin 
Fields, Josh 
Green, Seth  
Honeycutt, Josh 
Huff, Shawn 
Samples, Noah 
Shepherd, Bobby 
Terry, Josh 
Watts, Delmar K

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Coots, Melanie 
Cornett, Chelsie 
Hicks, Emilie 
Mullins, Hannah L
Pratt, Cheyenne 
Riddle, Danika P
Roark, Taylor 
Shell, Courtney L
Shepherd, Lana 
Smith, Chasity 
Trent, Katelyn 

Varsity
Baseball

X Bryant, Dalton 
X Cornett, Dyaln 

Cornett, Dylan 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Couch, Ryan 
Curry, Dalton 
Dixon, Brody 
Estep, Parker 
Fields, Dylan 

X Frazier, Jacob 
Gambell, Ben 

X Greenwade, Quay 
Hughes, Anthony 
Hurt, Evan 
Long, Ronnie 
Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pratt, Tanner 
Pray, Nathan 
Spurlock, Trevor 
Walker, Colten 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Back, Noah 
Beverly, Braxton 
Blair, James 
Caudill, Austin 
Caudill, Chandler 

X Combs, Austin 

Cornett, Richard 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Davidson, Kameron 

X De La Cruz, Stanley 
Dunn, Travis 
Garry, Josh 
Hill, Austin 

X Lawson, Tyler 
X Lee, Nahim 

Napier, Seth 
Neace, Austin 
Pray, Nathan 
Sizemore, Corey 

X Stacy, Travis 
Tobler, Damon 
Turner, Matthew 
Whitmore, Braxton 
Woolum, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ashworth, Kelly 
Burris, Makayla  

X Colwell, Alexis 
Coots, Perri 
Cornett, Katelyn 
Couch, Keisha 
Curry, Rachel 

X Deaton, Stella  
Eddington, Morgan 
Evans, Whitney 
Fields, Cassie 
Fleming , Kaylee Brooke
Gordon, Whitley 
Haddix, Lexi 
Miniard, Jasmine 
Minks, Madison 

X Morris, Melissa  
X Mullins, Damara 

Noble, Taylor 
Pigman, Katie 
Robers, Katelyn 
Shepherd, Dakota 
Sizemore, Allie 
Trent, Savannah 
Turner, Lisa  
Watts, Tori 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Hannah Brooke
Collins, Hannah Kaitlyn
Daniels, Alyssa Hope
Daniels , Hannah 
Daniels, Hillary Brenda
Deaton, Natalie Paige
Dixon, Morgyn Baylee

Breonna

Easterling , Jasmine Paige
X Fleming , Kaylee Brooke

Foster, Michelle Virginia

Gamble, Aspin Jade
Herald, Kaitlyn Briane
Ison, Madison 
Jones , Megan Leigh
Krasnopolsky, Allexys Brooke
Mcintyre, Kynsi 
Napier, Kassidi 
Rhodes, Kimberly Mae
Roberts, Danielle 
Spurlock, Courtney 
Steele, Brooklyn May
Stollings, Emily Ann
Turner, Autumn Jewell
Walker, Laken Alexandria
Wooten, Kaytlin Faith

Varsity
Football

Baker, Houston 
Ben, Watts 
Blair, James 
Caldwell, Ethan 
Campbell, Brandon 
Caudill, Austin 
Colwell, Andrew 
Combs, Austin 
Combs, Chris 
Combs, Colby 
Combs, Jordan 
Combs, Logan 
Cornett, Cameron 

X Cornett, Dawson 
Cornett, Kyle 

X Edward, Dillon 
Eldridge, Tyler 

X Engle, Donovan 
Feltner, Tanner 
Francis, Matt 
Garry, Josh 
Hall, Dylan 

X Hurt, Nathan 
Jent, Dustin 
Lawson, Dustin 
Lawson, Justin 
Lawson, Tyler 
Martin, Justin 
Miller, Braxton 

X Miller, Ethan 
Miller, Shy 
Napier, Seth 
Noble, Donnie 

X Philon, Richard 
Pray, Nathan 
Roberts, Dustin 
Shepherd, Michael 
Sizemore, Garrett 
Smith, Austin 

X Smith, Cody 
Smith, Corey 
Stidham, AJ 
Tobler, Damon 
Walker, Colten 

Watts, Ben 
Whitmore, Braxton 

X Williams, Austin 
Wolllum, Jeremy 
Woolum, Jacob 

X Wooten, Cody 
Wyrick, Tate 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Boggs, Jacob 
Brewer, Derek 

X Caldwell, Ethan 
Cornett, Dyaln 
Cornett, Richard 
Curry, Dalton 
Davis, Taylor  
Feltner, Jordan 
Feltner, Zack 

X Frazier, Jacob 
Hendrix, Nathan 
Hibbard, Dalton 
Holbrook, Zack 
Hudson, Matthew 

X Morris, Devin 
Noble, Dalton 
Rafferty, Cody 
Roberts, Matthew 
Shepherd, Bobby 

X Shepherd, Jacob 
Slone, Phillip 

X Smith, Corey 
X Whitaker, Braxton 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Roark, Taylor 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashworth, Kelly 
Campbell, Katie Jo
Campbell, Kayce Rae
Couch, Keisha 
Creech, Aspyn 
Curry, Rachel 
Evans, Whitney 
Eversole, Cassie 
Eversole, Emilee 
Fugate, Lauren 
Haddix, Lexi 
Hollifield, Caitilyn 
Hurt, Allanh 
Jones, Katilin 
Luttrell, Sheridan  
Melton, Hannah 
Miller, Alex 
Minks, Madison 
Noe, Kamryn 
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Pigman, Katie 
Pollard, Jamie 
Riddle, Kim 
Sarah, Fugate 
Sheffield, Shelby 
Shepherd, Lana 
Vires, Brittany  
Wagers, Amber 
Walker, Mahala 
Wilson, Daisa 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Dixon, Brody 
Smith, Ryan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Campbell, Katie Jo
Eversole, Cassie 
Haddix, Lexi 
Sluss, Madeline 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Altizer, Ethan 
Colwell, Bradley 
Combs, Colby 
Combs, Dagen 
Combs, Joshua 
Combs, Zac 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Dunn, Travis 
Farris, Jacob 
Gayheart, Cody 
Harvey, Brecken 
Herald, Charles 
Hogan, Benjamin 
Holland, Tyler 
Hughes, Michael Brit
Hurt, Kevin 

X Jett, Tucker 
Lewis, Josh 
Melton, Joseph 
Mullis, Jake 
Smith, Carl J
Smith, Chad 

X Spurlock, Hunter 
Standafer, Caleb 
Summerset, Noah 
Watts, John 
Wooton, Brandon 
Wyrick, Tate 
Young, Jeffery 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arredondo, Kelly 
Begley, BreAnna 
Campbell, Bailey 
Campbell, Brooke 
Campbell, Jamie 
Coots, Dallas 
Cornett, Kaitlyn 
Cornett, Katelyn 
Couch, Keisha 
Evans, Keisha 
Gambill, Erin 
Gordon, Whitley 
Hicks, Emilie 
Lewis, Megan 
Lowe, Kelsey 
Mayhew, Alexa 
McINTYRE, Lindsey 
Melton, Tabitha 
Miller, Vada 
Noble, Taylor 
Noyes, Courtney 
Trent, Savannah 
White, Erika 
Wilson, Daisa 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bryant, Carmen 
Campbell, Tyler  
Herald, Charles 
Johnson, Nick 
Miracle, Danielle 
Sizemore, Michael 
Stacy, Travis 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Coots, Perri 
Melton, Hannah 
Miller, Vada 
Miracle, Danielle 
Moore, Kasey 
Mullins, Damara 
Noyes, Courtney 
White, Erika 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Combs, Dagen 
Dixon, Christopher 
Dixon, Lucas 
Eldridge, Alex 
Farris, Jacob 
Holland, Tyler 
Jett, Tucker 
Krumm, John 
Lewis, Josh 

Mullis, Jake 
Ritchie, Patrick 
Stollings, Jonathan 
Williams, Austin 
Wooton, Brandon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Baker, Grace 
Campbell, Brooke 
Coots, Dallas 
Dixon, Morgan 
Dunnigan, Brianna 
Easterling , Jasmine Paige
Evans, Whitney 
Hicks, Emilie 
Kersey, Makenna 
Lowe, Kelsey 
Melton, Hannah 
Rhodes, Kimberley 
Shepherd, Dakota 
Wilson, Daisa 
Wilson, Dasia 
Zendajas, Lucy 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brock, Courtney 
Brock, Meghan 
Caudill, Rebekah 
Claussen, Hanna 
Couch, Courtney 
Couch, Kiana 
Eversole, Morgan 
Hurt, Morgan 
Melton, Hannah 
Perkins, Gabby 
Smith, Kassandra 
Stone, Katie 
Williams, Ariel 

Varsity
Wrestling

Begley, Jason A
Charles, Derrick 
Claussen, Frank 
Colwell, Bradley 
Combs, Austin D
Combs, Colby 
Franks, Gavin S
Huff, Shawn 
Hurt, Kevin 
Lawson, Donivan 
Lawson, Justin 
Long, William 
Melton, Joseph 
Miller, Ethan 
Mullins, Timothy 
Napier, Dylan 

Poff, Joseph 
Riley, Ethan C
Ritchie, Patrick 
Smith, Zachary W
Smith, Zachary A
Stidham, Dakota M
Whitaker, Gregory I
Young, Jeffery 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bryant, Carmen 
Caudill, Christopher Shawn
Colwell, Bradley 
Cornett, Richard 
Dixon, Brody 
Dixon, Christopher 
Dixon, Lucas 
Estep, Parker 
Johnson, Skylar 
Lewis, Josh 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Combs, Hayley 
Feltner, Kristin 
Grigsby, Akeyla 
Haddix, Lexi 
Herald, Amey 
Herald, Eula 
Jones, Courtney 
Jones, Katilin 
Lowe, Kelsey 
Miller, Vada 
Shepherd, Dakota 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Cornett, Dylan 
X Cottongame, Braxton 

Couch, Ryan 
Curry, Dalton 

X Dixon, Brody 
Estep, Parker 

X Fields, Dylan 
Gambell, Ben 

X Hughes, Anthony 
X Long, Ronnie 

Pratt, Tanner 
Spurlock, Trevor 
Walker, Colten 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Back, Noah 
Caudill, Austin 
Caudill, Chandler 
Cornett, Richard 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Davidson, Kameron 
Woolum, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beverly, Simone 
Blair, Katelyn 
Brewer, Taylor 
Burris, Makayla  
Caudill, Haley 
Couch, Keisha 
Day, Brianna  
Fields, Cassie 
Fleming , Kaylee Brooke
Haddix, Lexi 
Hall, Sydni 
Holcomb, Natalie 
Ison, Morgan 
Maggard, Kylea 
Miniard, Jasmine 
Noble, Taylor 
Pennington, Arriana  
Pigman, Katie 
Robers, Katelyn 
Shepherd, Dakota 
Sturgill, Desiree 
Trent, Savannah 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Baker, Houston 
X Ben, Watts 
X Blair, James 

Caldwell, Ethan 
Caudill, Austin 
Colwell, Andrew 
Combs, Austin 

X Combs, Chris 
X Combs, Jordan 
X Combs, Logan 

Cornett, Cameron 
X Cornett, Dawson 
X Cornett, Kyle 
X Eldridge, Tyler 
X Engle, Donovan 
X Feltner, Tanner 

Francis, Matt 
X Hall, Dylan 
X Hurt, Nathan 

Lawson, Dustin 
X Lawson, Justin 
X Lawson, Tyler 

Miller, Braxton 
X Miller, Ethan 

X Napier, Seth 
X Noble, Donnie 
X Roberts, Dustin 

Sizemore, Garrett 
Smith, Austin 

X Smith, Cody 
Smith, Corey 

X Tobler, Damon 
Walker, Colten 

X Watts, Ben 
X Williams, Austin 
X Wolllum, Jeremy 

Woolum, Jacob 
X Wooten, Cody 
X Wyrick, Tate 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Campbell, Katie Jo
Campbell, Kayce Rae
Couch, Keisha 
Creech, Aspyn 
Eversole, Emilee 
Fugate, Lauren 
Haddix, Lexi 
Hurt, Allanh 
Jones, Katilin 
Luttrell, Sheridan  
Noe, Kamryn 
Pigman, Katie 
Pollard, Jamie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Dylan 
X Butler, Devin 

Combs, Dagen 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Eddington, Rylan 
Gayheart, Cody 
Hall, Jason 

X Herald, Charles 
Hogan, Benjamin 
Holbrook, Parker 
Hudson, Matthew 
Hughes, Michael Brit
King, Cameron 
Miller, Zak 
Morgan, Jackson 

X Mullis, Jake 
Ritchie, Alex 
Smith, Ryan 

X Spurlock, Hunter 
Standafer, Caleb 
Summerset, Noah 
Watts, John 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arredondo, Kelly 
Campbell, Bailey 
Couch, Keisha 
Evans, Keisha 
Gambill, Erin 
Gordon, Whitley 
Hicks, Emilie 
Lewis, Megan 
Mayhew, Alexa 
Melton, Tabitha 
Miller, Vada 
Noble, Taylor 
Trent, Savannah 
White, Erika 
Wilson, Daisa 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brock, Courtney 
Couch, Courtney 
Hurt, Morgan 
Melton, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Combs, Hayley 
Haddix, Lexi 
Jones, Courtney 
Jones, Katilin 
Miller, Vada 
Shepherd, Dakota 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Back, Noah 
Caudill, Chandler 
Cornett, Richard 
Cottongame, Braxton 
Woolum, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Beverly, Simone 
Blair, Katelyn 
Brewer, Taylor 
Caudill, Haley 
Day, Brianna  
Fields, Cassie 
Haddix, Lexi 
Hall, Sydni 
Holcomb, Natalie 
Ison, Morgan 
Maggard, Kylea 
Noble, Taylor 
Pennington, Arriana  
Pigman, Katie 

Robers, Katelyn 
Shepherd, Dakota 
Sturgill, Desiree 
Trent, Savannah 

Freshman
Football

Combs, Austin 
Lawson, Dustin 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Corey 
Walker, Colten 
Woolum, Jacob 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Campbell, Katie Jo
Campbell, Kayce Rae
Creech, Aspyn 
Eversole, Emilee 
Fugate, Lauren 
Haddix, Lexi 
Hurt, Allanh 
Jones, Katilin 
Luttrell, Sheridan  
Noe, Kamryn 
Pigman, Katie 
Pollard, Jamie 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Butler, Devin 
Gayheart, Cody 
Hall, Jason 
Holbrook, Parker 
Hudson, Matthew 
Morgan, Jackson 
Ritchie, Alex 
Spurlock, Hunter 
Summerset, Noah 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Arredondo, Kelly 
Gambill, Erin 
Melton, Tabitha 
Miller, Vada 
Noble, Taylor 
Trent, Savannah 


